

Ex. No.68/2017

ARORA CONSTRUCTION CO. PVT. LTD. VS. ATLAS  
LABORATORIES & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

21.04.2017

Present: Sh. Abhishek-Id. Proxy counsel for counsel for DH.  
Sh. Sudhir Makkar-Senior Advocate with Sh. Rohan  
Malik-Id. Counsel for applicant/objector.

None for JD despite repeated calls.

It is stated that fresh address of the JD was submitted  
and amended memo of parties has also been filed mentioning the  
said address of the JD but the fresh address which was mentioned  
in the memo of parties belongs to the application/objector.

In view of submission made, be put up on 11.08.2017.

(Rekha)  
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC  
New Delhi/21.04.2017