

Ex. No.68/2017

ARORA CONSTRUCTION CO. PVT. LTD. VS. ATLAS
LABORATORIES & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

11.08.2017

Present: Ms. Renuka Arora along with Ms. Nikita-Id. Counsel for
DH.

Sh. Sudhir-Id. Counsel submits that he is appearing for
the applicant-Sanjay Kapoor.

In view of submission made, be put up for further
proceedings on 10.11.2017.

(Rekha)
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC
New Delhi/11.08.2017