

EX. No. 68/17

ARORA CONSTRUCTIONS CO. PVT. LTD. VS. M/S ATLAS LABORATORIES &
PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

10.11.2017

Present: Sh. Sumit Rana-proxy counsel for DH.
Sh. Sudhanshu Suman-proxy counsel for applicant-Sanjay Kapoor.
Put up for further proceedings on 09.02.2018.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ- 05/NDD/PHC
New Delhi/10.11.2017