

Ex. No.68/2017

ARORA CONSTRUCTION CO. PVT. LTD. VS. M/S ATLAS
LABORATORIES & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

09.02.2018

Present: Ms. Nikita Salwan, ld. Proxy counsel for DH.

Sh. Sudhanshu Suman, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Sh. Sahil Kapur, ld. Counsel for JD.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Put up on 06.04.2018 for same purpose.

(Nazir)

In the court of Sh. Praveen Kumar

ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI

09.02.2018