

EX. No.68/17

ARORA CONSTRUCTION VS. ATLAS LOBORATORIES

06.04.2018

Present: Counsel for D.H.

Counsel for JD.

Counsel for Inverter.

Ld. Presiding Officer has proceeded for training program
at Dwarka.

Put up on 08.06.2018.

(Ashok Kumar)
Naib Nazir in the court of
Sh.Praveen Kumar-ADJ-05/PHC,
NEW DELHI/06.04.2018