

Ex. No.68/2017

M/S ARORA CONSTRUCTION CO. VS. M/S ATLAS
LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALS

08.06.2018

Lawyers are stated to be on strike today.

Present: Ld. Proxy counsel for parties.

Matter is stated to have been settled.

Put up for further proceedings on 03.08.2018.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI
08.06.2018