

Ex. No.68/2017

M/S ARORA CONSTRUCTION CO. PVT. LTD. VS. M/S ATLAS  
LABORATORIES & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

03.08.2018

Present: Ms. Nikita Salwan, ld. Proxy counsel for DH.

Sh. Nair Matin, ld. Counsel for objector.

Ld. Proxy counsel for DH states that no settlement has  
been arrived at between the parties.

Issue warrants of attachment against the JD on PF.

Put up before Ld. ACJ on 16.08.2018 and before this  
court on 02.11.2018.

(Praveen Kumar)  
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI  
03.08.2018