

Ex. No.68/2017

M/S ARORA CONSTRUCTION CO. PVT. LTD. VS. M/S ATLAS
LABORATORIES & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

31.05.2019

Present: Sh. Abhishek, ld. Proxy counsel for DH.

Sh. Pankaj Ranjan, ld. Counsel for JD.

Ms. Saumya, ld. Counsel for objector.

At request of ld. Proxy counsel for DH, put up for reply
and arguments on objections/further proceedings/verification, if the
entire decretal amount has been paid to the DH or not, for
11.10.2019.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI
31.05.2019