

EX 68/17

M/S ARORA CONSTRUCTION CO. Vs. M/S ATLAS
LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

14.10.2025

Present: Mr. Prashant Mehra, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Mr. Pankaj Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Three days time sought by ld. Counsel for DH to
supply the relevant details in compliance of previous order.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up on 17.10.2025 for compliance of previous
direction by DH.

(Meenu Kaushik)

District Judge-03

Patiala House Courts, New Delhi

14.10.2025