

Ex. No. 68/17
M/s Arora Construction Co. Vs. M/s Atlas Laboratories and
Pharmaceuticals Ltd.

22.12.2025

Present: Mr. Praveen Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Mr. Pankaj Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Time sought by Ld. Counsel for DH to file the list of
assets of JD.

Submissions heard.

Considering the submissions, put up for further
proceedings on 20.01.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
22.12.2025